
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

11-0038R Refurbishing Services for 
Aluminum Sign Blanks and Extrusions 

Wednesday, July13, 2011, Time: 10:30 A.M. 
 

VENDOR NAME: TOTAL BID  

Advanced Waterjet Technologies, LLC $ 93,730.00 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID PROPOSALS 
RFP 

11-0159 Oases Lease Audit  
Wednesday, July 20, 2011  Time: 10:30 A.M.  

Room 146B 
 

Vendor Name 

1. Bonner Group LLC 

2. Cendrowski Corporate Advisors 

3. Reznik Group 

4. McGovern & Green LLP 

5. Prado & Renteria 
 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

11-0054R Automatic Coin/Toll Machine  
Cabinets/Camera Hoods 

Wednesday, July 27, 2011 
 

No Bidders 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 

IFB 
11-0025 Scavenger Service at Central Administration 

Friday, July 29, 2011 Room 207 

Vendor Total Bid 

1. Disposall Waste Services, LLC $12,240.00 

2. Greenway Recycling Service, LLC $14,460.00 
 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB  

11-0093 Fast Setting and Portland Cement Products 
Friday, July 29, 2011 Room 207 

1. Vendor Name: Addison Building Material Co., Inc. 

Group 1 

Item Product Description Estimated Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

1 
Set 45 Rapid Set 
Concrete 150 bags 50 pound bag $25.89 $3,883.50 

2 
Type II Portland 
Cement 800 bags 94 pound bag $8.90 $7,12.0.00 

Total Bid- Group 1 $ 
 

Group 2: 

Item Product Description 
Estimated 
Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

Group 2 

1 
Specco Highway Repair 
928 1,000 bags 50 pound bag $14.10 $14,100.00 

2 
Ceratech SL Rapid Set 
repair 1,000 bags 58 pound bag No Bid No Bid 
 

Group 3: 

Item Product Description 
Estimated 
Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

1 Specco Specrete Phast Patch 500 bags 50 pound bag $32.49 $16,245.00 

2 Ceratech Pavement SLQ 500 bags 46 pound bag No Bid No Bid 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

Page 1 of 3

http://www.illinoistollway.com/
http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

 

2. Vendor Name: 84 Lumber Company 

Group 1 

Item Product Description Estimated Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

1 
Set 45 Rapid Set 
Concrete 150 bags 50 pound bag $5.50 $825.00 

2 Type II Portland Cement 800 bags 94 pound bag $9.99 $7,992.00 

Total Bid- Group 1 $8,817.00 
 

Group 2: 

Item Product Description 
Estimated 
Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

Group 2 

1 
Specco Highway Repair 
928 1,000 bags 50 pound bag No Bid No Bid 

2 
Ceratech SL Rapid Set 
repair 1,000 bags 58 pound bag No Bid No Bid 
 

Group 3: 

Item Product Description 
Estimated 
Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

1 Specco Specrete Phast Patch 500 bags 50 pound bag No Bid No Bid 

2 Ceratech Pavement SLQ 500 bags 46 pound bag No Bid No Bid 
 
 

Page 2 of 3



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

 

3. Vendor Name: Sport Redi-Mix LLC 

Group 1 

Item Product Description Estimated Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

1 
Chemmaster  
Chem Speed 65 150 bags 50 pound bag $17.58 $2,637.00 

2 
Type II Portland 
Cement 800 bags 94 pound bag $11.03 $8,824.00 

Total Bid- Group 1 $ 
 

Group 2: 

Item Product Description 
Estimated 
Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

Group 2 

1 
Chemmaster  
Chem Speed 65 1,000 bags 50 pound bag $17.58 $17,580.00 

2 
Ceratech SL Rapid Set 
repair 1,000 bags 58 pound bag No Bid No Bid 
 

Group 3: 

Item Product Description 
Estimated 
Quantity Unit of Measure Price per Unit Extended Price 

1 
Chemmaster  
Chem Speed 65 500 bags 50 pound bag $17.58 $8,790.00 

2 Ceratech Pavement SLQ 500 bags 46 pound bag No Bid No Bid 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 3 of 3




